Commodity Loan Activity Reported as of June 30, 2009

Item

Wheat

Corn |

Grain Sorghum

Barley |

Oats

Soybeans

Million Bushels

Mil.

Cwt.

Million Bushels

2008 Crop

Put Under Loan

84.0

1,074.0

189.0

Redeemed

66.2

648.5

4.5
3.6

1.1
0.9

152.4

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

17.8

425.5

1.0

36.6

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

425.5

1.7

1.6

Item

Cotton

Rice

Sugar

Crambe

Upland

ELS

Beet

Beet-1PBS

| Cane

1,000 Running

Bales

Mil. Cwt.

Mil. Lbs.

1,000 Cwt.

2008 Crop

Put Under Loan

10,005.1

333.2

70.2 2,25

9.0

827.5 2,209.9

Redeemed

9,552.5

56.6

50.9 1,23

3.5

568.9 837.1

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

452.7

276.6

19.3 1,02

5.5

258.6 1,372.9

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

452.7

276.6

19.3 1,02

5.5

258.6 1,372.9

Item

Sunflower Seed

Flaxseed Canol

a

Safflower

Dry

Wool Mohair

Oil

Other

Seed

Seed Peas

1,000 Cwt.

1,000 Lbs.

2008 Crop

Put Under Loan

922

286

79

903

4 379

9 9

Redeemed

423

172

18

455

1 215

9 4

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

499

114

61

448

3 164

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

499

114

61

448

3 164

Item

Mustard

Lentils

Chickpeas

Peanuts

Seed Cotton

Seed

UP | ELS

1,000 Cwt.

Mil.

Lbs.

1,000 Lbs.

2008 Crop

Put Under Loan

54

8 4,145.3

Redeemed

46

3 2,58

1.1

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

8

5 1,56

4.2

2009 Crop

Put Under Loan

Redeemed

Acquired by CCC

9-Month Outstanding

Total Outstanding

5 1,56

4.2




